Eligibility Certificate

Sport: Artistic Swimming

Year: 2022-2023

Last Name
Adams
Blackburn
Brennan
Buchanan
Chesser
De Jong
Deschenes
Desjardins
Fox

Gillan
Gillen
Gattie
Hart
Howard
Hubbard
Jardin
Kovacova
Legge
MacMillan
Malo

Page
Pantano
Parisot
Roland
Wang
Warren
Wilson

RAVENS

CARLETON UNIVERSITY

First Name Eligibility
Grace
Emma Marie
Caitlyn
Ashley
Bea
Cherish
Emily
Frederique
Emma
Gabrielle
Ashleigh
Jordyn
Michelle
Abby
Bronwyn
Erine
Veronika
Jenna
Colleen
Kyla
Lauren
Sofia

Lucie

Ella
Isabelle
Juliana
Katie
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DOB

12/15/1994
10/07/2003
07/21/2001
12/21/2003
10/09/2002
09/15/2001
07/14/2003
11/03/2004
12/12/2000
01/01/2002
03/13/2004
05/01/2001
04/25/2002
06/12/2001
03/14/2003
07/04/2001
10/20/2003
11/21/2002
12/10/2004
01/03/2002
02/07/2001
05/21/2001
05/06/2001
10/16/2002
06/12/2004
02/17/2003
05/09/2002

Program

PHD Managment

Humanities

Law

Criminology and Criminal Justice
Environmental Science
Criminology

Communication and Media Studies
Childhood and Youth Studies
Commerce

Communication and Media Studies
Architecture

Neuroscience and Mental Health
Architecture

Biology

Biomedical Mechanical Engineering
Business

Biomedical Electrical Engineering
Journalism

Cognitive Science

Biochem / Biotech

Commerce

Commerce: Managment & Sustainability
Business

Criminiology

Computer Science

English

ESP- Arts and Humanities

Year of Study
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Hometown
Waterloo, ON
Ottawa, ON
Ottawa, ON
Dundas, ON
Burlington, ON
Roseneath, ON
Georgetown, ON
Ottawa, ON
Waterdown, ON
Ottawa, ON
Millbrook, ON
Oshawa, ON
Montreal. QC
Ottawa, ON
Ottawa, ON
Annecy, FR
Burlington, ON
Conception Bay South, NL
Almonte, ON
Chesterville, ON
Oakville, ON
Ottawa, ON
Ruy-Montceau, FR
Orangeville, ON
Ottawa, ON
Niskayuna, NY
Ottawa, ON

Home Club

Waterloo Region Synchro
Gloucester

Nepean Artistic Swim Club

Ignite BSSC

Ignite BSSC

N/A

Halton Hills Synchro

Go Capital Artistic Swimming
Olympium Artistic Swimming Club
Olympium Artistic Swimming Club
Port Hope Synchro

Durham Synchro

Beaconsfield & Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Nepean Artistic Swim Club
Nepean Atrtistic Swim Club

N/A

KW Synchro

Surf City / CBS Silhouettes
Nepean Artistic Swim Club

N/A

Burlington Artistic Swimming Club
Gloucester / GO Capital

N/A

Waterloo Region Synchro

N/A

Sculpins Synchro

N/A

Team
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Novice
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Novice
Competitve
Competitive
Novice
Novice
Competitive
Competitive
Novice
Competitive
Novice
Competitive
Novice



