Eligibility Certificate

Sport: Artistic Swimming

Year: 2022-2023

RAVENS

Last Name	First Name	Eligibility	DOB	Program	Year of Study	Hometown	Home Club	Team
Adams	Grace		3 12/15/1994	PHD Managment	4	Waterloo, ON	Waterloo Region Synchro	Competitive
Blackburn	Emma Marie		2 10/07/2003	Humanities	2	Ottawa, ON	Gloucester	Competitive
Brennan	Caitlyn		3 07/21/2001	Law	4	Ottawa, ON	Nepean Artistic Swim Club	Competitive
Buchanan	Ashley		1 12/21/2003	Criminology and Criminal Justice	1	Dundas, ON	Ignite BSSC	Novice
Chesser	Bea		1 10/09/2002	Environmental Science	2	Burlington, ON	Ignite BSSC	Novice
De Jong	Cherish		3 09/15/2001	Criminology	4	Roseneath, ON	N/A	Novice
Deschenes	Emily		1 07/14/2003	Communication and Media Studies	2	Georgetown, ON	Halton Hills Synchro	Novice
Desjardins	Frederique		1 11/03/2004	Childhood and Youth Studies	1	Ottawa, ON	Go Capital Artistic Swimming	Competitive
Fox	Emma		2 12/12/2000	Commerce	5	Waterdown, ON	Olympium Artistic Swimming Club	Competitive
Gillan	Gabrielle		2 01/01/2002	Communication and Media Studies	2	Ottawa, ON	Olympium Artistic Swimming Club	Competitive
Gillen	Ashleigh		1 03/13/2004	Architecture	1	Millbrook, ON	Port Hope Synchro	Novice
Gattie	Jordyn		1 05/01/2001	Neuroscience and Mental Health	4	Oshawa, ON	Durham Synchro	Competitive
Hart	Michelle		1 04/25/2002	Architecture	2	Montreal. QC	Beaconsfield & Dollard-des-Ormeaux	Competitive
Howard	Abby		3 06/12/2001	Biology	4	Ottawa, ON	Nepean Artistic Swim Club	Competitive
Hubbard	Bronwyn		1 03/14/2003	Biomedical Mechanical Engineering	2	Ottawa, ON	Nepean Artistic Swim Club	Competitive
Jardin	Erine		3 07/04/2001	Business	3	Annecy, FR	N/A	Novice
Kovacova	Veronika		1 10/20/2003	Biomedical Electrical Engineering	2	Burlington, ON	KW Synchro	Competitve
Legge	Jenna		1 11/21/2002	Journalism	3	Conception Bay South, NL	Surf City / CBS Silhouettes	Competitive
MacMillan	Colleen		1 12/10/2004	Cognitive Science	1	Almonte, ON	Nepean Artistic Swim Club	Novice
Malo	Kyla		2 01/03/2002	Biochem / Biotech	4	Chesterville, ON	N/A	Novice
Page	Lauren		2 02/07/2001	Commerce	4	Oakville, ON	Burlington Artistic Swimming Club	Competitive
Pantano	Sofia		3 05/21/2001	Commerce: Managment & Sustainability	4	Ottawa, ON	Gloucester / GO Capital	Competitive
Parisot	Lucie		3 05/06/2001	Business	3	Ruy-Montceau, FR	N/A	Novice
Roland	Ella		2 10/16/2002	Criminiology	3	Orangeville, ON	Waterloo Region Synchro	Competitive
Wang	Isabelle		1 06/12/2004	Computer Science	1	Ottawa, ON	N/A	Novice
Warren	Juliana		2 02/17/2003	English	2	Niskayuna, NY	Sculpins Synchro	Competitive
Wilson	Katie		1 05/09/2002	ESP- Arts and Humanities	1	Ottawa, ON	N/A	Novice